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San Luis Potosi

XHSNP-FM

San Luis Potosi

553

552

99.82%

17,475

790,438

777,353

465

1,116,344

713,581

43.18%

San Luis Potosi

XHSNP-FM

Zacatecas

553

0.18%

0

0

0

0

0

0.00%




XHSNP-FM  [San Luis Potosi 55 99.82% 824,930 813,116
San Luis Potosi __|XHSNP-FM__|Zacatecas 55 0.18%| 563 561

XHSNP-FM 1,016,064 654,195 260,591 228,304 250,200

XHSNP-FM 100,280 59,386 22,075 17,600 19,491




